3721

3894

4117

4869

5613

5696

5743

1019053

1020412

1053275

1055570

1055644

1055661

1055726

1057890

1060775

1061005

1061008

1061082

1061137

1061150

1064155

1068614

1068673

1068720

1068724

1068751

1071077

1073461

1073469

1073473

A. TooAapidou

N. MoAulwyoTttouAog

A. Mntawtog

A. AvayvwoTtoTouAog

X. ®lopEtou
M. AoUka

N. Kovtogg

I. Audn

2. 2kouta

I Katwmddng
X. TowwAn

A.A. Anuntpiou
®. Aldackahou
A. Kovatag

M. Piloyidvvn
E. KAfun

|. ZopTtaxt
M.Zwneg

0. doulag

A. ABuitodvog
K. PaBavng

B. Makpng

E.M. Bevetoavou

I. Adapodmoulog

M. NtdpAag

M. F'pnyopotmouAog

M. Kapaptmeékiog
N. MnduBpag
M. ToapakAn

E. Qwpaddkn;

K.N. MamadomouAou

3,5
5,5
1,5
7,5

3,5

6,5

2,5

7,5

1,5

3,5

2,5

1,5



1073475

1073480

1073494

1073512

1073513

1073516

1073518

1073540

1073548

1073562

1073565

1073577

1073579

1073587

1073590

1073591

1080372

1086488

1086492

1086593

1086617

1086628

1086694

1086702

1086780

1086801

1086858

1086879

1086897

1086903

1086935

E. Mavaywtapdkou
X.T¢éung

A. MopayAn

B. Towamag

A. HA\adou

X. Kahokatpvog
I'.N. Aonuopitng

K. Aoukdg
X.T.Natpa

|. AmtooTtoAdTTIoUAOC
A.O. dhoyepag

|. Kapaumoétoog

E. Xiwvng

K. Owkovopou

M. A. Kwvotavtivou
M. Mavpoppdatng
A. Mavta

|. Mamayswpyiou

m

. Koutooxwwvng
A. MmtéAtooc
B. NtaouAag
N. Zeppou

B. BouAyapdkn
B. lewpyladng
2. Mmaog
A.Tapidag

A. Zevncg

B. MamadomouAou
M. NavvoUAn

E.A. KaAgvtlou

A. KaAaptokag

5,5

2,5

6,5

2,5

2,5

6,5

1,5

8,5

2,5

5,5

5,5



1086939

1086941

1086963

1086965

1088511

1089891

1089895

1094727

1094731

1094769

1094775

1094779

1094806

1094810

1094812

1094813

1094816

1094823

1094824

1094828

1094833

1094839

1094841

1094845

1094848

1094858

1097674

1099871

1103720

A. lewpyakira

O. Kapaytdvvn

M. Kwvotavtakou
A. BAadika

N. Avactaciou

X. Twapapéiou

A. AvayvwaoTtotmouAou
N. KapapivottouAog
©. XaipotouAog

X. BAdxou

A. Apuddakng

M. Xpovn

A, Xpuoikog

N. AnpotmoUAou

M. KoutpomouAog
X. TomtouZidou

N. Kaocoac

A. KokkaAldpng
M.B. Bacwoémouhog
A. Ntapdtng

A. dwtomoulog

. ToepepEYKANG

A. AAs€lou

E. Xovdpoylavvn

I. AAeéiou

E. AAeéiou

K. Agptméon

K. Apakakng

2. KwototmouAou

3,5

8,5

2,5

2,5



